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Description.

Advantages.

On heavy trucks, buses and construction vehicles

Technical Attributes.

Gabel-0.
Clearance height mm
Max. weight

Max. torque
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e zinc plated
e on heavy goods vehicles, buses and construction site vehicles

35-45 mm
115 mm
20t

200 N-m

Product data sheet
29.03.2023

Ball joint separator

12623-3

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

Ball joint separator Jaw-W.35-45mm 200N-m

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Hohe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin

71050014
4018754173303
12623N-3
KUGELGELENKABZIEHER

240

210

35

340

250

180
71050014
2900 ¢
6,190
0,272
0,000
4018754173303
1

GERMANY



Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._)
71050014 12623N-3 Ball joint separator Jaw-W.35-45mm

KUGELGELENKABZIEHER 200N-m

GTIN-Code.

47018754"173303

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG

Product data sheet
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Nordrhein-Westfalen

82055980

GTIN

4018754173303
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